
Segment 1:  001
Segment 6:  30, 40, 50, 55

Filter by:

This PeriodBudget

Allocated

Payment:

Ending % Var.

Receipt:Journal Entry:Transfer:

Encumbered To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

Ledger History - Variance - by Group - Expenditure Ledger

Parameters: Fiscal Year: Start Date: end:2014 06/01/2014 6/30/2014

Group as: ***-*-***-****-****-**-**

Segment - Description

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 114 - Town Meeting Moderator

406.00

406.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-203.00

0.00-406.00 100.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

406.00

406.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-203.00

0.00-406.00 100.00

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 114 - Town Meeting Moderator

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 122 - Selectmen

60,174.00

61,004.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

830.00

830.000.00

-8,052.06

4.52-60,999.48 99.99

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

9,700.00

8,870.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-830.00

-830.000.00

-2,204.00

272.52-8,597.48 96.93

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

69,874.00

69,874.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-10,256.06

277.04-69,596.96 99.60

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 122 - Selectmen

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 125 - Town Administrator

116,020.00

134,687.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15,257.00

18,667.000.00

-29,743.60

795.88-133,891.12 99.41

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

4,700.00

4,700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-60.74

23.35-4,676.65 99.50

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

120,720.00

139,387.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15,257.00

18,667.000.00

-29,804.34

819.23-138,567.77 99.41

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 125 - Town Administrator

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 131 - Finance Committee

1,000.00

1,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

824.00-176.00 17.60

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

1,000.00

1,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

824.00-176.00 17.60

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 131 - Finance Committee

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 132 - Reserve Fund

125,000.00

31,306.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-41,598.65

-93,693.710.00

0.00

31,306.290.00 0.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses
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This PeriodBudget

Allocated

Payment:

Ending % Var.

Receipt:Journal Entry:Transfer:

Encumbered To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

Ledger History - Variance - by Group - Expenditure Ledger

Parameters: Fiscal Year: Start Date: end:2014 06/01/2014 6/30/2014

Group as: ***-*-***-****-****-**-**

Segment - Description

125,000.00

31,306.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-41,598.65

-93,693.710.00

0.00

31,306.290.00 0.00

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 132 - Reserve Fund

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 135 - Town Accountant/Auditor

98,797.00

98,797.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-11,295.26

60.80-98,736.20 99.94

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

7,311.00

7,311.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-371.41

4,963.04-2,347.96 32.12

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

106,108.00

106,108.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-11,666.67

5,023.84-101,084.16 95.27

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 135 - Town Accountant/Auditor

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 136 - Audit

27,000.00

27,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00-27,000.00 100.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

27,000.00

27,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00-27,000.00 100.00

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 136 - Audit

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 141 - Assessors

72,273.00

72,321.54

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

48.54

48.540.00

-9,009.92

0.00-72,321.54 100.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

14,339.00

14,290.46

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-48.54

-48.540.00

-2,298.33

2,226.40-12,064.06 84.42

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

86,612.00

86,612.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-11,308.25

2,226.40-84,385.60 97.43

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 141 - Assessors

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 145 - Town Treasurer

134,881.44

134,881.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-15,747.48

1,610.08-133,271.36 98.81

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

33,082.00

33,082.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-5,679.23

4,866.85-28,215.15 85.29

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

167,963.44

167,963.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-21,426.71

6,476.93-161,486.51 96.14

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 145 - Town Treasurer
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This PeriodBudget

Allocated

Payment:

Ending % Var.

Receipt:Journal Entry:Transfer:

Encumbered To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

Ledger History - Variance - by Group - Expenditure Ledger

Parameters: Fiscal Year: Start Date: end:2014 06/01/2014 6/30/2014

Group as: ***-*-***-****-****-**-**

Segment - Description

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 151 - Law Dept. or Town/City Counsel

45,000.00

61,377.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16,377.69

16,377.690.00

-17,629.54

0.00-61,377.69 100.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

45,000.00

61,377.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16,377.69

16,377.690.00

-17,629.54

0.00-61,377.69 100.00

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 151 - Law Dept. or Town/City Counsel

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 155 - Mgmt.Info.Systems

20,820.00

20,820.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-1,018.35

2,510.32-18,309.68 87.94

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

20,820.00

20,820.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-1,018.35

2,510.32-18,309.68 87.94

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 155 - Mgmt.Info.Systems

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 158 - Tax Title Foreclosure

6,500.00

6,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

6,500.000.00 0.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

6,500.00

6,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

6,500.000.00 0.00

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 158 - Tax Title Foreclosure

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 161 - Town Clerk

92,292.00

92,392.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

100.000.00

-11,273.62

0.22-92,391.78 100.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

3,818.00

3,718.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-100.00

-100.000.00

-1,479.40

355.45-3,362.55 90.44

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

96,110.00

96,110.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-12,753.02

355.67-95,754.33 99.63

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 161 - Town Clerk

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 162 - Primaries and Elections

1,733.00

1,733.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

98.87-1,634.13 94.29

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

6,012.00

6,012.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-231.54

747.36-5,264.64 87.57

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

7,745.00

7,745.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-231.54

846.23-6,898.77 89.07

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 162 - Primaries and Elections
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This PeriodBudget

Allocated

Payment:

Ending % Var.

Receipt:Journal Entry:Transfer:

Encumbered To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

Ledger History - Variance - by Group - Expenditure Ledger

Parameters: Fiscal Year: Start Date: end:2014 06/01/2014 6/30/2014

Group as: ***-*-***-****-****-**-**

Segment - Description

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 163 - Registration

800.00

800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-131.25

126.88-673.12 84.14

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

3,390.00

3,390.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

624.88-2,765.12 81.57

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

4,190.00

4,190.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-131.25

751.76-3,438.24 82.06

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 163 - Registration

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 171 - Conservation Commission

5,000.00

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

144.80-4,855.20 97.10

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

0.00

874.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

874.000.00

-183.19

302.13-571.87 65.43

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

5,000.00

5,874.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

874.000.00

-183.19

446.93-5,427.07 92.39

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 171 - Conservation Commission

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 175 - Planning Board/Department

40,000.00

40,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-4,907.85

4,067.63-35,932.37 89.83

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

5,000.00

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-1,023.32

1,123.25-3,876.75 77.54

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

45,000.00

45,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-5,931.17

5,190.88-39,809.12 88.46

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 175 - Planning Board/Department

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 176 - Zoning/Appeals Board

1,700.00

1,700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-157.32

1,500.32-199.68 11.75

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

1,000.00

1,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-74.11

906.19-93.81 9.38

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

2,700.00

2,700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-231.43

2,406.51-293.49 10.87

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 176 - Zoning/Appeals Board

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 177 - Soil Board
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This PeriodBudget

Allocated

Payment:

Ending % Var.

Receipt:Journal Entry:Transfer:

Encumbered To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

Ledger History - Variance - by Group - Expenditure Ledger

Parameters: Fiscal Year: Start Date: end:2014 06/01/2014 6/30/2014

Group as: ***-*-***-****-****-**-**

Segment - Description

500.00

600.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.000.00

-208.08

114.48-485.52 80.92

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

0.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.000.00

-4.05

93.58-6.42 6.42

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

500.00

700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

200.000.00

-212.13

208.06-491.94 70.28

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 177 - Soil Board

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 192 - Public Bldgs. and Prop. Maint.

33,573.00

34,706.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,133.26

1,133.260.00

-3,414.92

0.00-34,706.26 100.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

33,427.00

33,254.70

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-172.30

-172.300.00

-2,905.77

5,285.02-27,969.68 84.11

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

67,000.00

67,960.96

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

960.96

960.960.00

-6,320.69

5,285.02-62,675.94 92.22

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 192 - Public Bldgs. and Prop. Maint.

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 195 - Town Reports

3,500.00

3,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-200.00

421.00-3,079.00 87.97

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

3,500.00

3,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-200.00

421.00-3,079.00 87.97

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 195 - Town Reports

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 210 - Police

1,464,115.60

1,464,115.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

-10,000.00

0.00

0.000.00

-173,984.82

60,919.08-1,393,196.52 95.84

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

148,459.00

148,459.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,000.00

0.00

0.000.00

-42,850.85

1,927.51-156,531.49 98.70

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

1,612,574.60

1,612,574.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-216,835.67

62,846.59-1,549,728.01 96.10

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 210 - Police

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 215 - Communications

238,238.26

238,238.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-29,467.83

30,307.34-207,930.92 87.28

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

15,129.84

15,129.84

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-561.17

2,475.91-12,653.93 83.64

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses
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This PeriodBudget

Allocated

Payment:

Ending % Var.

Receipt:Journal Entry:Transfer:

Encumbered To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

Ledger History - Variance - by Group - Expenditure Ledger

Parameters: Fiscal Year: Start Date: end:2014 06/01/2014 6/30/2014

Group as: ***-*-***-****-****-**-**

Segment - Description

253,368.10

253,368.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-30,029.00

32,783.25-220,584.85 87.06

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 215 - Communications

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 220 - Fire

854,938.00

845,621.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-9,317.00

-9,317.000.00

-124,781.63

22,424.11-823,196.89 97.35

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

89,250.00

98,567.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,317.00

9,317.000.00

-14,625.28

1,793.94-96,773.06 98.18

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

944,188.00

944,188.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-139,406.91

24,218.05-919,969.95 97.44

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 220 - Fire

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 241 - Building

109,070.00

109,070.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-10,590.72

23,601.14-85,468.86 78.36

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

2,780.00

4,468.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,688.280.00

-375.21

90.49-4,377.79 97.97

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

111,850.00

113,538.28

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,688.280.00

-10,965.93

23,691.63-89,846.65 79.13

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 241 - Building

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 242 - Gas

4,850.00

8,330.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

560.00

3,480.000.00

-1,575.00

0.00-8,330.00 100.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

4,850.00

8,330.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

560.00

3,480.000.00

-1,575.00

0.00-8,330.00 100.00

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 242 - Gas

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 243 - Plumbing

4,850.00

7,290.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-560.00

2,440.000.00

-1,505.00

1,165.00-6,125.00 84.02

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

4,850.00

7,290.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-560.00

2,440.000.00

-1,505.00

1,165.00-6,125.00 84.02

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 243 - Plumbing

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 244 - Weights and Measures
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This PeriodBudget

Allocated

Payment:

Ending % Var.

Receipt:Journal Entry:Transfer:

Encumbered To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

Ledger History - Variance - by Group - Expenditure Ledger

Parameters: Fiscal Year: Start Date: end:2014 06/01/2014 6/30/2014

Group as: ***-*-***-****-****-**-**

Segment - Description

4,000.00

4,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00-4,000.00 100.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

4,000.00

4,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00-4,000.00 100.00

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 244 - Weights and Measures

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 245 - Electrical

4,850.00

12,449.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,000.00

7,599.000.00

-2,425.00

949.00-11,500.00 92.38

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

4,850.00

12,449.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,000.00

7,599.000.00

-2,425.00

949.00-11,500.00 92.38

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 245 - Electrical

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 291 - Civil Defense-EMA

2,600.00

2,600.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00-2,600.00 100.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

20,000.00

20,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-39.99

19,699.70-300.30 1.50

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

22,600.00

22,600.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-39.99

19,699.70-2,900.30 12.83

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 291 - Civil Defense-EMA

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 292 - Animal Control Officer

29,811.00

29,811.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-3,897.48

273.52-29,537.48 99.08

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

5,630.00

5,630.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-947.40

2,276.57-3,353.43 59.56

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

35,441.00

35,441.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-4,844.88

2,550.09-32,890.91 92.80

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 292 - Animal Control Officer

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 294 - Forestry

5,104.00

8,744.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,640.00

3,640.000.00

-2,271.02

2.96-8,741.04 99.97

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

10,000.00

6,360.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-3,640.00

-3,640.000.00

-2,845.84

57.68-6,302.32 99.09

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

15,104.00

15,104.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-5,116.86

60.64-15,043.36 99.60

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 294 - Forestry
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This PeriodBudget

Allocated

Payment:

Ending % Var.

Receipt:Journal Entry:Transfer:

Encumbered To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

Ledger History - Variance - by Group - Expenditure Ledger

Parameters: Fiscal Year: Start Date: end:2014 06/01/2014 6/30/2014

Group as: ***-*-***-****-****-**-**

Segment - Description

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 295 - Harbormaster

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

100.000.00 0.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

100.000.00 0.00

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 295 - Harbormaster

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 300 - School Committee Stipends

4,348.00

4,348.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-2,095.50

78.50-4,269.50 98.19

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

4,348.00

4,348.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-2,095.50

78.50-4,269.50 98.19

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 300 - School Committee Stipends

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 301 - Freetown-Lakeville Reg. School Dist.

9,054,088.00

9,054,088.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.04-9,054,087.96 100.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

9,054,088.00

9,054,088.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.04-9,054,087.96 100.00

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 301 - Freetown-Lakeville Reg. School 

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 302 - Bristol County Agricult. H.S.

25,023.00

30,906.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,883.00

5,883.000.00

0.00

0.00-30,906.00 100.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

25,023.00

30,906.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,883.00

5,883.000.00

0.00

0.00-30,906.00 100.00

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 302 - Bristol County Agricult. H.S.

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 303 - Old Colony Vocational School

1,689,647.00

1,683,764.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-5,883.00

-5,883.000.00

0.00

151,715.60-1,532,048.40 90.99

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

1,689,647.00

1,683,764.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-5,883.00

-5,883.000.00

0.00

151,715.60-1,532,048.40 90.99

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 303 - Old Colony Vocational School

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 420 - Highways and Streets
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This PeriodBudget

Allocated

Payment:

Ending % Var.

Receipt:Journal Entry:Transfer:

Encumbered To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

Ledger History - Variance - by Group - Expenditure Ledger

Parameters: Fiscal Year: Start Date: end:2014 06/01/2014 6/30/2014

Group as: ***-*-***-****-****-**-**

Segment - Description

304,689.00

305,812.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

640.00

1,123.00

1,123.000.00

-35,644.82

76.95-306,375.05 99.97

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

72,866.00

72,866.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23,198.96

0.00

0.000.00

-3,664.15

42.60-96,022.36 99.94

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

377,555.00

378,678.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23,838.96

1,123.00

1,123.000.00

-39,308.97

119.55-402,397.41 99.97

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 420 - Highways and Streets

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 423 - Snow and Ice Removal

25,000.00

25,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

-8,844.99-33,844.99 135.38

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

75,000.00

75,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

-180,787.69-255,787.69 341.05

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

100,000.00

100,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

-189,632.68-289,632.68 289.63

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 423 - Snow and Ice Removal

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 424 - Street Lighting

11,500.00

11,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-722.49

4,071.83-7,428.17 64.59

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

11,500.00

11,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-722.49

4,071.83-7,428.17 64.59

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 424 - Street Lighting

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 433 - Trash Collection and Disposal

410,700.00

410,700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-77,989.23

26,599.54-384,100.46 93.52

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

410,700.00

410,700.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-77,989.23

26,599.54-384,100.46 93.52

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 433 - Trash Collection and Disposal

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 434 - Transfer Station

53,491.32

57,067.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,575.86

3,575.860.00

-7,645.88

0.00-57,067.18 100.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

81,981.68

78,405.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-3,575.86

-3,575.860.00

-23,860.15

16,576.41-61,829.41 78.86

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

135,473.00

135,473.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-31,506.03

16,576.41-118,896.59 87.76

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 434 - Transfer Station
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This PeriodBudget

Allocated

Payment:

Ending % Var.

Receipt:Journal Entry:Transfer:

Encumbered To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

Ledger History - Variance - by Group - Expenditure Ledger

Parameters: Fiscal Year: Start Date: end:2014 06/01/2014 6/30/2014

Group as: ***-*-***-****-****-**-**

Segment - Description

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 491 - Cemetery

10,000.00

10,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-4,971.84

0.00-10,000.00 100.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

10,000.00

10,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-4,971.84

0.00-10,000.00 100.00

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 491 - Cemetery

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 510 - Health Inspection Services

17,972.40

22,081.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,108.780.00

-2,349.60

420.97-21,660.21 98.09

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

3,682.60

3,682.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-848.01

9.04-3,673.56 99.75

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

21,655.00

25,763.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,108.780.00

-3,197.61

430.01-25,333.77 98.33

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 510 - Health Inspection Services

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 541 - Council on Aging

109,895.49

109,895.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-12,302.56

6,138.01-103,757.48 94.41

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

17,510.00

17,510.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-1,058.12

7,626.95-9,883.05 56.44

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

127,405.49

127,405.49

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-13,360.68

13,764.96-113,640.53 89.20

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 541 - Council on Aging

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 543 - Veterans Services

11,000.00

11,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-935.00

0.00-11,000.00 100.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

121,250.00

135,550.00

0.00

419.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

14,300.000.00

-10,467.54

1,956.62-134,012.98 98.56

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

132,250.00

146,550.00

0.00

419.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

14,300.000.00

-11,402.54

1,956.62-145,012.98 98.66

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 543 - Veterans Services

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 549 - Memorial & Veterans Day

2,200.00

2,200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-348.00

21.42-2,178.58 99.03

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses
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This PeriodBudget

Allocated

Payment:

Ending % Var.

Receipt:Journal Entry:Transfer:

Encumbered To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

Ledger History - Variance - by Group - Expenditure Ledger

Parameters: Fiscal Year: Start Date: end:2014 06/01/2014 6/30/2014

Group as: ***-*-***-****-****-**-**

Segment - Description

2,200.00

2,200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-348.00

21.42-2,178.58 99.03

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 549 - Memorial & Veterans Day

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 611 - Library

75,449.86

70,049.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-5,400.000.00

-9,172.37

59.01-69,990.85 99.92

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

33,770.14

39,170.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,400.000.00

-7,850.25

202.78-38,967.36 99.48

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

109,220.00

109,220.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-17,022.62

261.79-108,958.21 99.76

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 611 - Library

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 612 - J. White Library

5,475.00

5,475.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-140.80

1,044.95-4,430.05 80.91

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

5,475.00

5,475.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-140.80

1,044.95-4,430.05 80.91

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 612 - J. White Library

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 690 - Arts Cultural Council

500.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

274.01-225.99 45.20

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

500.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

274.01-225.99 45.20

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 690 - Arts Cultural Council

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 691 - Historical Commission

500.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-217.19

282.81-217.19 43.44

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

500.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-217.19

282.81-217.19 43.44

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 691 - Historical Commission

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 710 - Retirement of Debt

536,000.00

536,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

-5,797,400.00-6,333,400.00 1,181.60

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses
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This PeriodBudget

Allocated

Payment:

Ending % Var.

Receipt:Journal Entry:Transfer:

Encumbered To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

Ledger History - Variance - by Group - Expenditure Ledger

Parameters: Fiscal Year: Start Date: end:2014 06/01/2014 6/30/2014

Group as: ***-*-***-****-****-**-**

Segment - Description

536,000.00

536,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

-5,797,400.00-6,333,400.00 1,181.60

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 710 - Retirement of Debt

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 751 - Interest on Long-term Debt

247,965.00

247,965.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

48,304.17-199,660.83 80.52

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

247,965.00

247,965.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

48,304.17-199,660.83 80.52

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 751 - Interest on Long-term Debt

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 820 - State Assessments and Charges

107,269.00

107,269.00

-8,657.00

-104,480.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

2,789.000.00 97.40

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

107,269.00

107,269.00

-8,657.00

-104,480.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

2,789.000.00 97.40

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 820 - State Assessments and Charges

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 830 - County Assessments and Charges

123,449.00

123,449.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

971.67-122,477.33 99.21

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

123,449.00

123,449.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

971.67-122,477.33 99.21

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 830 - County Assessments and Charges

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 840 - Other Interg.Assess.and Chrgs.

1,433.00

1,433.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.23-1,432.77 99.98

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

1,433.00

1,433.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.23-1,432.77 99.98

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 840 - Other Interg.Assess.and Chrgs.

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 911 - Ret. and Pension Contributions

782,776.00

782,776.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-3,119.20

3,128.67-779,647.33 99.60

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

782,776.00

782,776.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-3,119.20

3,128.67-779,647.33 99.60

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 911 - Ret. and Pension Contributions
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This PeriodBudget

Allocated

Payment:

Ending % Var.

Receipt:Journal Entry:Transfer:

Encumbered To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

Ledger History - Variance - by Group - Expenditure Ledger

Parameters: Fiscal Year: Start Date: end:2014 06/01/2014 6/30/2014

Group as: ***-*-***-****-****-**-**

Segment - Description

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 913 - Unemployment Compensation

30,000.00

30,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-1,080.92

19,009.59-10,990.41 36.63

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

30,000.00

30,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-1,080.92

19,009.59-10,990.41 36.63

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 913 - Unemployment Compensation

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 914 - Health Insurance

1,323,837.00

1,322,837.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-1,000.00

-1,000.000.00

-130,511.39

115,077.83-1,207,759.17 91.30

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

1,323,837.00

1,322,837.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-1,000.00

-1,000.000.00

-130,511.39

115,077.83-1,207,759.17 91.30

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 914 - Health Insurance

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 915 - Life Insurance

230.00

1,230.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,000.00

1,000.000.00

-158.24

578.28-651.72 52.99

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

230.00

1,230.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,000.00

1,000.000.00

-158.24

578.28-651.72 52.99

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 915 - Life Insurance

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 916 - Medicare

55,000.00

55,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-5,816.19

8,522.53-46,477.47 84.50

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

30 - Personnel

55,000.00

55,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

-5,816.19

8,522.53-46,477.47 84.50

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 916 - Medicare

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 931 - Capital Equipment Budget

297,575.00

314,570.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16,995.000.00

-16,795.00

31,617.43-282,952.57 89.95

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

50 - Capital Equipment Budget

297,575.00

314,570.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16,995.000.00

-16,795.00

31,617.43-282,952.57 89.95

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 931 - Capital Equipment Budget

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 932 - Capital Building Improvement Budget

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

55 - Capital Building Budget
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This PeriodBudget

Allocated

Payment:

Ending % Var.

Receipt:Journal Entry:Transfer:

Encumbered To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

This Period

To Date

Ledger History - Variance - by Group - Expenditure Ledger

Parameters: Fiscal Year: Start Date: end:2014 06/01/2014 6/30/2014

Group as: ***-*-***-****-****-**-**

Segment - Description

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.000.00 0.00

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 932 - Capital Building Improvement 

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 941 - Court Judgments

200,000.00

200,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00-200,000.00 100.00

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

200,000.00

200,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

0.00-200,000.00 100.00

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 941 - Court Judgments

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 945 - Liability Insurance

155,000.00

155,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

1,514.78-168,485.22 99.02

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

155,000.00

155,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.000.00

0.00

1,514.78-168,485.22 99.02

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 945 - Liability Insurance

Group 1: Segment 3: Dept Code: 950 - Dept. Gasoline & Diesel Fuels

138,000.00

142,880.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,880.00

4,880.000.00

-17,900.16

502.73-142,377.27 99.65

Total Group 2: Segment 6: Exp Budget

40 - Expenses

138,000.00

142,880.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,880.00

4,880.000.00

-17,900.16

502.73-142,377.27 99.65

Total Group 1: Segment 3: Dept

Code: 950 - Dept. Gasoline & Diesel Fuels

427 Account(s) totaling:

20,238,597.63

20,238,597.63

-919,916.18

-5,297,877.67 126.18-25,471,253.86

-8,657.00

-104,060.40

0.00

38,838.96

0.00

0.000.00
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